
4

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT CONTRACI,0COP OF PAGES

2 AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REOUISITION/PURCHASE RED. NO 5. PROJECT NO. (i app#cab/•)

M0001 09/15/2014 ZEROREQ-OCHCO-14-O06o EWC

6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE

US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 213555-0001

B NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR I(f. sreer, conty. Stare endZIPCOdej (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

ESI INTERNATIONAL INCORPORATED

ATTN AMANDA RIPPLE 19B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

NA
ARLINGTON VA 222031853 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO

" NRC-HQ-12-F-38-0022

NRC-HQ-84-14-T-000i
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 120840798 FACILITY CODE 05/09/2014

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMErNDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipl of Offers is exlendod. is not extended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following meteods (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies ot Ihe amendmenl; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amenomenl on each copy of the offer submitted, or (c) By -

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virlue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letler makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, end is received prior to the opening hour and date specified

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If teuirLd)

See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECKONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying ofce.
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER Spacify type of modificatlion and authority)

X FAR 43.103(a) (1) Bilateral Agreement

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor .. is not. .xC is required to sign this document and return ! copies to the issuing office

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including so/icitafiorn/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this no cost modification is to extend the period of performance on the Task

Order to March 31,2015.

Period of Performance: 10/31/2014 to 3/31/2015

Please see the attached for deta"ied information.

Continued ...
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Iem 9 A or 1 A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

ANAM AND TITLE O GNER (Type orprnnf 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orpAntn)

ERIKA EAM
15B8 C OR/ FFEROR J 15C. DATE SIGNED if T SGE

iS velure otpeme authranedla sin)C/ 
0/1/21

NSN 754"Q2Oit2-8070
Previous edilion unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

70,01P IATE - A NoO SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE SEP 3 0 2Q04 kDo-07



REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED AGE OF

H TRC-HQ-12-F-38-0022/NRC-HQ-84-14-T-O001/NOOO ! 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

ESI INTERNATIONAL INCORPORATED

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(A) (B) (CI D) (E) (F)

ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAMýIE.

NSN 7540-01.152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53 110



GS-02F-0058P
NRC-HQ-12-F-38-0022/ Task Order #5 NRC-HQ-84-14-T-0001 MOD 001

Accordingly, the following changes are as follows:

1. Standard Form 1449, dated May 9, 2014 Block 17, SCHEDULE, (b) SUPPLIES or
SERVICES, delete its entirety and replace with the following,

"Task Order # 5 Acquisition Courses for NRCs Contracting Officer's Representatives under
Contract No. GS02FOO58P, Order No. NRC-HQ-12-F-38-0022, to be held at the NRCs
Professional Development Center (PDC).

Period of Performance: October 31, 2014- March 31,2015.

2. Page 2 of the award document, delete paragraphs 1 and 2 in its entirety and replace with
the following:

"In accordance with Section C.4, Task Order Procedures, of the contract number GS02FOO58P,
Order No. NRC-HQ-12-38-022, this definitizes Task Order No. 05. This Task Order No. 05 shall
be executed in accordance with the attached statement of work.

The period of Performance for the Task Order shall be effective October 31, 2014 - March 31,
2015. The objective of this task order is to provide Acquisition Training Courses for NRCs
Contracting Officer's Representatives. The total ceiling for Task Order is $43,000.00."

All other terms and conditions will remain the same.

END OF MOD 001


